
WOMEN 114.0 RESULTS

Women 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gabi Jackson Humboldt 112.0 105.0 0

2 Isabelle McGhee Cherryvale 114.0 95.0 0

3 Laryn Raida Cherryvale 110.8 90.0 0

4 Kirstyn  Murrow Humboldt 112.1 80.0 0

5 Sabrina Trefethen Cherryvale 113.2 80.0 0

6 London Hilton Eureka 108.6 75.0 0

7 Hannah Kaiser Cherryvale 111.7 75.0 0

8 Mylea Paine Cherryvale 110.6 70.0 0

Women 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isabelle McGhee Cherryvale 114.0 205.0 0

2 Gabi Jackson Humboldt 112.0 195.0 0

3 Kirstyn  Murrow Humboldt 112.1 155.0 0

4 Laryn Raida Cherryvale 110.8 130.0 0

5 London Hilton Eureka 108.6 125.0 0

6 Sabrina Trefethen Cherryvale 113.2 125.0 0

7 Hannah Kaiser Cherryvale 111.7 115.0 0

8 Mylea Paine Cherryvale 110.6 110.0 0

Women 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isabelle McGhee Cherryvale 114.0 140.0 0

2 Kirstyn  Murrow Humboldt 112.1 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Laryn Raida Cherryvale 110.8 100.0 0

4 Gabi Jackson Humboldt 112.0 100.0 0

5 London Hilton Eureka 108.6 85.0 0

6 Sabrina Trefethen Cherryvale 113.2 85.0 0

7 Hannah Kaiser Cherryvale 111.7 75.0 0

8 Mylea Paine Cherryvale 110.6 60.0 0

Women 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isabelle McGhee Cherryvale 114.0 440.0 10

2 Gabi Jackson Humboldt 112.0 400.0 8

3 Kirstyn  Murrow Humboldt 112.1 340.0 6

4 Laryn Raida Cherryvale 110.8 320.0 4

5 Sabrina Trefethen Cherryvale 113.2 290.0 2

6 London Hilton Eureka 108.6 285.0 1

7 Hannah Kaiser Cherryvale 111.7 265.0 0

8 Mylea Paine Cherryvale 110.6 240.0 0


